
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

              TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

 Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice 

No.2/2020-21 DATED 28.07.2020 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of Standard Police Station Building 
Type-H at Aur, District SBS Nagar. 

 

i)Rs.222.31 lacs 
ii) Rs.4.45 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.2360/- 

12 

2. Construction of Standard Police Station Building 
Type-H at Doraha, Ludhiana. 

i)Rs.248.19 lacs 
ii) Rs.4.96 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.2360/- 

12 

3. Special Repair of existing Road at PAP, 
Jalandhar Cantt.  

i)Rs.13.46 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.27 lacs 
iii)Rs.1588/- 
iv)Rs.1180/- 

01 

4. Repair of Wash Room at Community Centre PAP 
Jalandhar Cantt. 

i)Rs.4.62 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.09 lacs 
iii)Rs.590/- 
iv)Rs.590/- 

02 

5. Relaying of Sewerage Lines In PAP, Jalandhar 
Cantt. 

i)Rs.4.99 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.10 lacs 
iii)Rs.590/- 
iv)Rs.590/- 

02 

6. Special Repair of 24 nos. OR’s Quarters and 106 
nos. NGO’s Houses of ADGP Quota at PAP, 
Jalandhar Cantt. 

i)Rs.17.42 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.35 lacs 
iii)Rs.2056/- 
iv)Rs.1180/- 

04 

8. Providing New Electric Panel for Khata No.BB1 
at PAP Lines, Jalandhar. 

i)Rs.16.02 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.32 lacs 
iii)Rs.1890/- 
iv)Rs.1180/- 

02 

11 Boring and Installing 2 Nos Straight Tubewell of 
size 200mm dia and 152 Mtr. Deep Gravel 
Packed with Reverse Rotary Rig Method 
alongwith  Supply, Installation, Commissioning 
and Testing of Submersible Pump Set capable of 
delivering 760 Ltrs. Per minute of water against a 
head of 84 Mtrs. at PAP, Jalandhar Cantt. 

i) Rate to be quoted 
by the agency.  
ii) Rs.0.51 lacs 
iii)Rs.2360/- 
iv) Rs.1770/- 

03 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 25.08.2020 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 25.08.2020 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  26.08.2020 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please 

log on to www.eproc.punjab.gov.in    

                                                                                     

CHAIRMAN-cum-MANAGING DIRECTOR 

http://www.eproc.punjab.gov.in

